Skup
Total

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25

26

27

St.St.
St. no.

12

10

15

17

20

25

18

23

27

31

16

14

34

28

42

46

21

19

ASAIZI®

ZVEZA 2R AVTE SPORT SLOVENIIE

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK
Viliem OSLAJ
Marko GROSSI
Tara BERLOT

Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

Raimund BAUMSCHLAGER 2

Bernhard ETTEL

Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Manuel KOESSLER
Benedikt HOFMANN
Rajko ZAKELJ

Blaz SELAN

Mille JOHANSSON
Julia THULIN

Mark SKULJ

Uro$ OCVIRK
Janko CEBRON
Andrej KAVCIC
Mitja GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Simon MLINAR
Erik BIZJAK

Simon RONCEL
David KAVCIC

Martin STUCIN
Robert STOKELJ

Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ
Martin MLINAR
Miran MLINAR
Matej POZAR
Gasper VERBIC

Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Martin RAVENSCAK
Dora RAVENSCAK
Miha MUSIC

Ana TRCEK

Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC

Ale$ ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR
Ambroz KAVS

Chris KOBAL

David PIVK

Tadej RUPNIK

Aljaz BRATOZ

Rok GOMIZELJ
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK

Mitjia KLEMENCIC
Damjan JERAM

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD GORICA

HYUNDAI i20 RALLY2

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

HYUNDAI i20 R5
LAURENCICH FEDERICO
SKODA FABIA RALLY 2

BAUMSCHLAGER RALLYE &

RACING TEAM

SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO

DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
VW POLO RN4
KOESSLER MANUEL
HYUNDAI 120 R5
AUTOSPORT JAZON
PEUGEOT 208 T16
MILLE JOHANSSON
FORD FIESTA RALLY4
AMD GORICA

FORD FIESTA RALLY4
SD GAS KRAS
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
AMTK VELENJE
CITROEN DS3 R3T
OPV SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4
SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 1.6 16V R2
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO R3 MAXI
G-RACE PRIMORSKA
FORD FIESTA RALLY4
OPV SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 R2
RALLY DRUSTVO BEJA
SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 R2

AMD GORICA
RENAULT CLIO RS 2.0
AKK SVETA NEDELJA
FORD FIESTA RALLY3
RD BEJA SPORT

FORD FIESTA RALLY 3
AMTK VELENJE
RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V
AK PLAMTEX SPORT
FORD FIESTA R5

SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4
SD GM SPORT

MG ZR 105

AK MODRI DIRKAC
RENAULT CLIO 1.4
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

FORD FIESTA RALLY 4
SK PIP

FORD FIESTA

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT

SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SWE
SWE
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

Km/h

99,22

97,17

96,77

96,68

95,29

95,01

92,46

92,09

91,65

90,89

90,71

89,89

89,72

89,65

89,44

89,37

88,75

88,28

88,24

87,87

87,14

87,14

86,91

86,03

85,91

85,59

85,46

Cas
Time

03:52.2

03:57.1

03:58.1

03:58.3

04.01.8

04:02.5

04:09.2

04:10.2

04:11.4

04:13.5

04:14.0

04:16.3

04:16.8

04:17.0

04:17.6

04:17.8

04:19.6

04:21.0

04:21.1

04:22.2

04:24.4

04:24.4

04:25.1

04:27.8

04:28.2

04:29.2

04:29.6

Zaostanek
Gap

04.9
04.9

05.9
01.0
06.1
00.2

09.6
03.5
10.3
00.7
17.0
06.7
18.0
01.0
19.2
01.2
21.3
02.1
21.8
00.5
24.1
02.3
24.6
00.5

24.8
00.2

25.4
00.6
25.6
00.2
27.4
01.8

28.8
01.4
28.9
00.1
30.0
01.1
32.2
00.0
32.2
02.2
32.9
00.7
35.6
02.7
36.0
00.4
37.0
01.0

37.4
00.4



Skup
Total
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
a1

42

43

44

45
46
a7
48

49

50

51

52
53

54

St.St.
St. no.

38

36

37

32

26

35

39

30

44

45

52

29

54

43

59

63

50

61

51

60

49

55

64

62

53

66

67

33

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver
Martin CENDAK

Jakob MARKEZIC

Saso PLESNICAR
Pavel ROVTAR

Fabio GRENDENE
Marco COMAR

Janko AUBREHT

Mitja AUBREHT
Thomas MARTENS
Eddy SMEETS

Blaz BENCINA

Marija KOGEJ TRATNIK
Domen SLEJKO

Klara SLEJKO

Matija KORITNIK
Blaz VRANICAR

AljoSa MLAKAR
Nives JURCA

Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Bojan KAVCIC
Jure FRELIH
Primoz TAVCAR
Matic KOGEJ
Anej LEBAN
Bostjan LEMUT
Jure JEREB
Bostjan VIDMAR

Aljaz ROVAN
Jana RUDOLF

Tilen DEMSAR
Tatjana KOSMAC
Miran FABJAN
Jordan CUK

Matic PETERNEL

Danjel IPAVEC

Enrico DECORTI

Simone BASSETTI
Lucijan PETROVIC

Teja VIDMAR PETROVIC
Mattia BLASUTTO
Andrea RIVIS

Matija POTRATA
Marko NABERGOJ

Ale$ ZAKELJ
Ale$ PRESETNIK
Matevz BIZJAK
Kristjan PRELAZ

Jure KOVAC
Bostjan ULJANCIC
Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI
Andrej MRAK

Jani DRNOVSCEK
Cristian TERPIN
Stefano IERMAN

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class
6

9.2

9.1

Vozilo / Vehicle

SD GAS KRAS
OPEL ADAM CUP 1.6

DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

OPEL ASTRA 2.0 16V
GRENDENE FABIO
OPEL ASTRA GSI

AMD VILI

RENAULT CLIO 2.0 RS
THOMAS MARTENS
FORD FIESTA RALLY4
AK MODRI DIRKAC
PEUGEOT 106

SD GAS KRAS

OPEL ADAM CUP 1.6
RD BEJA SPORT
RENAULT CLIO R3
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

MG ZR 105

AMD GORICA

MG ZR-105

AK MODRI DIRKAC
SKODA FABIA 1.4

AMD ZVEZDA

FORD FIESTA RALLY 4
AK ZABA

ZASTAVA YUGO
DRUSTVO OPV SPORT
VOLKSWAGEN POLO
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.4 16V

AK MODRI DIRKAC
MG ZR 105

AK MODRI DIRKAC
LANCIA DELTA HF
INTEGRALE

AMD GORICA
ZASTAVA YUGO
ENRICO DECORTI
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA YUGO

MATTIA BLASUTTO

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 8V

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA YUGO
AMD ZVEZDA
ZASTAVA YUGO

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
SKODA FABIA

SKD BALTAZAR RACING
ZASTAVA YUGO
MITRI ALESSANDRO
SKODA 130 RS

AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA 850
TERPIN CRISTIAN
RENAULT CLIO

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN

ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
BEL
BEL
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA

Km/h

85,14

84,89

84,74

83,97

83,72

82,97

81,99

81,67

80,84

79,86

79,78

79,48

79,31

78,47

77,45

77,32

76,93

75,69

74,88

74,30

73,28

73,26

72,54

72,07

72,02

67,59

65,40

Cas
Time
04:30.6

04:31.4

04:31.9
04:34.4
04:35.2
04:37.7
04:41.0
04:42.1

04:45.0

04:48.5
04:48.8
04:49.9
04:50.5
04:53.6

04:57.5

04:58.0

04:59.5

05:04.4
05:07.7
05:10.1
05:14.4

05:14.5

05:17.6

05:19.7

05:19.9
05:40.9
05:52.3

Ni startal

Zaostanek
Gap

38.4

01.0

39.2
00.8

39.7
00.5
42.2
02.5
43.0
00.8
45.5
02.5
48.8
03.3
49.9
01.1
52.8
02.9

56.3
03.5
56.6
00.3
57.7
01.1
58.3
00.6
01:01.4
03.1
01:05.3
03.9

01:05.8
00.5
01:07.3
01.5

01:12.2
04.9
01:15.5
03.3
01:17.9
02.4
01:22.2
04.3
01:22.3
00.1

01:25.4
03.1
01:27.5
02.1

01:27.7
00.2
01:48.7
21.0

02:00.1
11.4



